
EQUIPMENT RENTAL 2023 
  

          Bids Due: 
    Bid Opening: 
    Bid Awarded: 

April 19, 2023 
April 19, 2023 
   May 9, 2023 

 

Noon 
1:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

 
 

Bidder 
(Name, Address, Telephone, Fax) 

Large  
Roller 

(10-12 ton) 
w/Operator  
24 hours +/- 
(hourly rate) 

Paver 
w/Operator & 2 

Screed  Men 
16 hours +/- 
(hourly rate) 

Milling 
Machine   

w/Operator 
8 hours +/- 

(hourly rate) 

Tri Axle 
Truck 

48 hours +/- 
(hourly rate) 

Grader 
w/operator        
8 hours +/- 

(hourly rate) 

Laborer  
32 hours +/- 
(hourly rate) 

Long’s Asphalt Inc. 
Stephen E. Long, President 
856 Scotland Road 
Quarryville, PA 17566 
Phone: 717-284-3186 
 
 
 
 

 
$290.00 

 

 
$590.00 

 

 
$565.00 

 
$125.00 

 

 
$255.00 

 

 
$122.00 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 

      

        
 
 
 
 
 

      


